1/1,000 sec.
The advantage of the fastest response in the
industry
High speed in response to the
needs of the times. Achieves 1 ms
response time, the fastest in the
industry.
DP5-01.htm

the leakage.
DP5/ DPH
ORDER GUIDE
Pressure sensor head
Note: The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance.
Pressure sensor controller
Note: The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance. It changes automatically according to the connected
pressure sensor head.
An intermediate cable is required to connect the pressure sensor controller and the pressure sensor head. Please purchase the
intermediate cable separately.
DP5-01.htm
Intermediate cable
Panel mounting bracket (accessory)
MS-DP-1
OPTIONS
Connector 6-core cable with
connector
DIN rail mounting
bracket
Controller mounting bracket
MS-DP-3 ---------- MS-DP-4
You can attach a commercially available label (9 mm) to the top of
the unit to display the sensor number and the sensor application.
DP5/DPH
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure sensor head
DP5-01.htm
Notes:
The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance.1.
The pressure sensor head can be used independently.2.
DP5/DPH
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure sensor controller
DP5-01.htm
Notes:
The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance. It changes
automatically according to the connected pressure sensor head.
1.
If the wiring is longer than 2m, use a cable with a diameter of 0.3mm² or more.2.
  DP5/DPH
I/O CIRCUIT AND WIRING DIAGRAMS
DP5-C NPN output type
I/O circuit diagram  For independent use of sensor
head
DP5-01.htm
Symbols...
D1, D2: Reverse supply polarity protection diode
ZD1 to ZD4: Surge absorption zener diode
Tr1, Tr2: NPN output transistor
Note: In case the pressure
sensor head is used
independently, insulate the
white wire (Terminal No.4) and
keep it open.
Symbols...
D: Reverse supply polarity
protection diode
ZD: Surge absorption zener
diode
 Connector for power